
Other items available through Mail Order

Orders can also be placed in unwg.org

Destination Quantitiy 

of Towels

Postage & 

Handling

USA 1 $7.60

2-3 $8.50

4-5 $10.00 Adult t-shirt L,M,S $15

Youth/Child  t-shirt  14-16, $12

 10-12, 6-8

Children t-shirt 4T, 3T,2T $12

Baby t-shirt 12 Months $10

Onesees $10

Women's t-shirt L,M,S $15

Scoop neck

Women's t-shirt L,M,S $15

G=gray, SB=sapphire blue V-neck

Folding bag $8

All shirts and ball caps have the Tote bag $12

modified UN logo Ebmroidered  XXL $18

Adult t-shirt XL $18

Tote bag has the UNWG logo. L $18

M $18

Postage to other countries subject S $18

to weight and destination and we Ebmroidered  14-16, $15

will advise you. Youth t-shirt  10-12 $15

Ebmroidered  L,M, S $23

Golf shirt

Ebmroidered Adjustable $15

Ball cap

Wish Pearl Necklace (Silver, Gold) $20

Name

Street E-mail

State

Quantity Ordered Item Price

Please note there is NO SALES TAX.

Orders placed at www.unwg.org  can be paid through PayPal.

Please make check or money order payable in US$, to United Nations Women’s Guild.

Mail to: United Nations Women's Guild

U-0408, 405E. 42nd St. United Nations

New York, NY 10017 U.S.A. www.unwg.org Email: unwgny@hotmail.com

Thank you for your support

Item Ordered Shipping & handling Total Cost per Item

ORDER TOTAL US$

City Zip CodeCountry

ITEMS SIZES COLORS UNIT PRICE USA

W,N,B,P

W,B,P

W,N

W,N,P

W,B,G,P

W,B,P

SB 

N,BK

RB

W,N,R,BK,RB

G

G

W,B,G

W,B,G,P

$7.75

W,N,B,R,BK

W,N,B,R,P

W,N,B,R,P

W,B,P

$8.95

$8.95

$8.95

$7.35

$8.05

$8.95

$8.95

$8.95

$8.95

$8.95

$7.75

$7.75

$7.75

$7.70

Ordering The Towel

Unit price : $15.00

Colors: W=white, N=navy, B=UN blue,

R=red, BK=black, P=pink, RB=royal blue

$7.75

$7.75

$7.75

$7.75

All prices are qouted in US dollars 

No sales Tax

http://www.unwg.org/

