UNITED NATIONS WOMEN'S GUILD

Ordering The Towel Unit price : \$15.00 Other items available through Mail Order Orders can also be placed in <u>unwg.org</u>

Destination	Quantitiy	Postage &	All prices are qouted in US dollars						
	of Towels	Handling							
USA	1	\$7.60	ITEMS	SIZES	COLORS	UNIT PRICE	USA		
	2-3	\$8.50							
	4-5	\$10.00	Adult t-shirt	L,M,S	W,N,B,R,BK	\$15	\$7.75		
	-		Youth/Child t-shirt	14-16,	W,N,B,R,P	\$12	\$7.75		
				10-12, 6-8					
			Children t-shirt	4T, 3T,2T	W,N,B,R,P	\$12	\$7.75		
			Baby t-shirt	12 Months	W,B,P	\$10	\$7.75		
			Onesees		W,B,P	\$10	\$7.75		
			Women's t-shirt	L,M,S	SB	\$15	\$7.75		
Colors: W =white, N =navy, B =UN blue,			Scoop neck						
R=red, BK=black, P=pink, RB=royal blue			Women's t-shirt	L,M,S	N,BK	\$15	\$7.75		
G=gray, SB=sapphire blue			V-neck						
			Folding bag		RB	\$8	\$7.70		
All shirts and ball caps have the			Tote bag		W,N,R,BK,RB	\$12	\$8.05		
modified UN logo			Ebmroidered	XXL	G	\$18	\$8.95		
			Adult t-shirt	XL	G	\$18	\$8.95		
Tote bag has the UNWG logo.				L	W,B,G	\$18	\$8.95		
				Μ	W,B,G,P	\$18	\$8.95		
Postage to other countries subject				S	W,B,G,P	\$18	\$8.95		
to weight and destination and we			Ebmroidered	14-16,	W,N,B,P	\$15	\$8.95		
will advise you.			Youth t-shirt	10-12	W,B,P	\$15	\$8.95		
			Ebmroidered	L,M, S	W,N	\$23	\$8.95		
			Golf shirt						
			Ebmroidered	Adjustable	W,N,P	\$15	\$7.35		
			Ball cap						
			Wish Pearl Necklace	(Silver, Gold)		\$20	\$7.75		

Name

Street			E-mail			
City	State	Country		Zip Code		
	Item Ordered	Quantity Ordered	Item Price	Shipping & handling	Total Cost per Item	

Please note there is NO SALES TAX.

Orders placed at <u>www.unwg.org</u> can be paid through PayPal. Please make check or money order payable in US\$, to United Nations Women's Guild.

Mail to: United Nations Women's Guild U-0408, 405E. 42nd St. United Nations New York, NY 10017 U.S.A. Thank you for your support

ORDER TOTAL US\$